45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
50
61
62
63
64
165
66
67
68
69
70
171
72
I:IIr3
i‘H
175
176
77
|78
179
80
81
82
83
84
|85
186
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
197

Concours sur AUCH du 16/06/2013 - Suite

DALBY F

ROYERE IC
PICARD RICH
RONDA ANT
CASANOVA J CHR
DE LA PENA LAUR
DALBY F
CASANOVA | CHR

Fin du classement. Viennent ensuite :

RONDA ANT
DALBY F

PICARD RICH
DUPREZ JOEL
ROYERE JC
DUPREZ JOEL

DE LA PENA LAUR
CASANOVA IF
DALBY F

PICARD RICH
DALBY F

ROYERE IC
ROYERE IC

DALBY F

PICARD RICH
DALBY F

DALBY F

CISERON JUL
PICARD RICH
RONDA ANT
CASANOVA | CHR
RONDA ANT
DALBY F

DALBY F

DE LA PENA LAUR
DE LA PENA LAUR
RONDA ANT
ROYERE IC

|PICARD RICH

DALBY F
ROYERE JC
ROYERE IC

RONDA ANT
PICARD RICH
DUPREZ JOEL
RONDA ANT
ROYERE JC
ROYERE IC

DE LA PENA LAUR
DUPREZ JOEL
DALBY F
'ROYERE IC
DALBY F
CASANOVA JF
|RONDA ANT

2/

4/6

26

4f24

2/16
216

3/5

3/16

1/40

5/11
3/24
3/6

4/16

224
ETAR

1124

1/5
5/24

415316
419191
152238
6018234
148981
419084
417804
434356

419214
417961
345007
418927
470610
419133
345179
419105
345250
152231
345261
345455
149365
417751
419027
417774
153770
345352
345017
419221
471916
419218
149146
345258
417971
417989
415065
345361
345053
345232
149358
149352
152728
419038
149275
152526
149353
149378
417973
152473
345253
149379
345238
4342658

419072

MM
1F
10M
1M
08 F
11F
11F
"M

1M
F
12 F
"M
12 M
1M
12F
1M
12F
10F
12F
12 M
09 F
1M
1MF
HF
10F
12M
12F
11 M
12M
11F
09 F
12F
1M
11F
1M
12M
12M
12F
09 M
09 M
10F
1M
09 F
10F
09 F
09 M
1M
10F
12F
09 M
12F
11F

nF

14:32:39
13:55:52
14:31:21
14:49:27
13:38:.08
14:44:04
15:04:58
13:45:45

15:08:00
15:27:53
15:10:07
14:47:10
14:49:56
14:55:09
15:32:11
14:18:13
15:51:06
15:35:36
16:05:23
15:18:11
15:35:25
16:33:42
16:17:46
16:46:15
16:57:22
17:06:08
16:47:04
17:12:45
15:25:49
17:23:49
17:30:58
17:31:59
17:15:36
17:25:36
17:46:23
16:41:51
17:33:03
18:00:46
16:56:15
17:00:50
18:12:12
18:02:14
17:33:06
18:52:57
17:49:06
17:52:03
18:50:53
18:07:20
19:31:50
18:14:03
19:38:14
17:16:17
19:40:56

e i Ty

e T I I e T e I e e A I T T A S T U —.

ﬁﬂlﬂll
ﬂﬂiﬁll
Hﬁlﬂ”

AO'D"
mlﬂ'u
HGIU’I i
A.U ' D_Il

RO'1"
Ao'0"
AQ'O"
AD'D"
AD'D"
ADD
AD'O"
AD'D"
AQD
AC'D"
AC'D"
AC'D"
AQ'Q"
ACD"
ADD"
AD'O"
ADo"
[RO'1"
AO'D"
RO"1"
ADD"
RO
AD'D"
AQ'0"
AD'D"
AD'D"
RO
Aoo”
AQ'0"
AD'0"
AC'O"
AD'D"
RO*1"
Aoo”
AQ'D"
RO'1"
ADOM
AC'D"
AD'D"
AD'D"
AQ'D"
AD'0"
AD'D"
AD'D"
RO*1"

RO'1"

|A0'o"
AD'O"
AC'D"
IR0'0"
AD'0"
ADQ"
A0'0"
AD'Q"

RO'0"
AC'Q"
AC'0"
AO'0"
AD'D"
AQ'D"
AD'0"
AD'D"
AQ'0™
AD'0"
AQ'0™
AQ'D™
AD'0"
AQ'0™
AQ'0™
AQ'QM
AD'Q"
RO'0"
AD'O"
RO'0"
AO'Q"
RO'0"
AQ'0"
AD'Q"
AQ'0"
ADIGI i
RO'0"
AC'0"
AO'0"
AD'Q"
AO'D"
AD'0"
RO'0"
AO'D"
AD'Q"
RO'0™
AO'O"
AD'O™
AO'D"
AD'Q™
AD'D"
AQ'0"
AO'O"
AC'O"
RO'0™

15:14:01
15:18:02
15:25:52
15:27:47
15:31:57
15:32:28
15:38:28
15:39:32

15:41:53
15:55:49
15:56:51
15:58:48
16:05:26
16:05:41
16:10:23
16:11:50
16:13:23
16:17:13
16:24:12
16:30:11
16:45:21
16:45:37
16:50:56
16:55:07
17:03:32
17:11:40
17:14:21
17:16:42
17:19:07
17:25:06
17:28:57
17:29:44
17:31:53
17:39:45
17:42:15
17:43:32
17:51:06
17:51:3
17:56:09
18:00;10
18:01:53
18:14:26
18:22:02
18:32:51
18:42:28
18:45:04
18:46:58
18:51:36
19:00:25
19:04:21
19:05:16
19:09:03
19:09:19
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